

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) providing and fixing					
of Bench marks —					
Qty. 1.0 No —				P/S	
@ 3993.55 each —				Rs 3994 =	a
(2) providing and fixing					
of reference pillar					
Qty. 2.0 No —				P/S	
@ 1829.40 each —				Rs 3658.80	
(3) Clearing and grubbing					
of road land —					
Complete in					
Qty 0.171 Heat —				P/S	
@ 49496.70/Heat —				Rs 84642 =	a
(4) Excavation for road					
work in Soil with hydraulic					
excavator — all complete in					
Qty 26.22 m ³ —				P/S	
@ 74.10/m ³ —				Rs 19432 =	a
(5) Construction of road					
embankment materials					
obtained from borrow					
pits with 1000 m. land.					
all complete in				P/S	
Qty 234.25 m ³ —				Rs 410272 =	a
@ 175.11/m ³ —				Rs 59086 =	a

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/6	
⑥ For 100 m. 1 ea 8.					
Qty. 546.68 m ³				P/13	
@ 139.620/m ³					Rs 76327.20
⑦ Construction of sub-grade and concrete shoulder — all complete.					
Qty. 99.00 m ³				P/12	
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs 17498.20
⑧ Construction of Granular Sub-base by providing well graded materials — all complete etc.					
Qty. 152.35 m ³				P/5	
@ 2427.69/m ³					Rs 370308.20
⑨ providing layer, spreading & compacting (say - ii) materials — all complete					
Qty 94.718 m ³				P/5	
41.43 m ³				P/8	
136.188 m ³					
@ 3030.87/m ³					Rs 412768.20
⑩ providing and applying primer coat with bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) —					
Qty. 1263.45 m ³				P/10	
@ 41.25 m ³					Rs 52168.20

Co. Rs 988155.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/1	
(11) provide and apply tack coat with (R01) — — all complete in —					
Qty. 1263.45 m ² —				P/10	
@ 14.00/m ² —				R	17688.20
(12) provide laying and rolling of closed- graded premix surfacing materials 20 mm thick — all complete in —					
Qty. 1263.45 m ² —				P/11	
@ 194.68/m ² —				R	245968.20
(13) Construction of un-reinforced concrete pavement Prede R30 — all complete in —					
Qty 88.45 m ² —				P/9	
@ 6818.95/m ² —				R	603177.20
(14) provide R.C.C. M15 K.M. stone post —					
Qty. 2.0 m —				P/11	
@ 2248.08 each —				R	4496.20
(15) 200m. stone post —					
Qty. 2.0 m —				P/11	
@ 598.94 each —				R	1198.20
(16) provide and fix of typical survey information sign board with logo — — all complete in —					
Continuation					
CO-					1860682.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					812
Qty. 3.026	—		P/11		
@ 9341.95 each					28026.20
(17) Road Marking as per H&M					
applied Thermoplastic					
Compound with reflector					
on Bituminous Surface.					
— all complete job					
Qty. 75.40 M ²	—		P/11		
@ 817.22/M ²					55596.20
					61782.20
735.40/M ²					1944304.20
Ad. G.S.T. - 12%					233316.20
L.C. - 1%					19443.20

6 2197063.20

Less 10% as per agreement @ 2197063.20

6 1977357.20

Up to date Material Statement.

- (i) Earth Qty = 879.97 M³
- (ii) Stone chip/Metal = 457.766 M³
- (iii) Coarse Sand = 76.483 M³
- (iv) Bitumen (K₁₀) = 2.40 M.T.
- Bitumen Emulsion (45+) = 1074 kg
- Bitumen Emulsion (25+) = 341 kg

P.T.O.

Continuation